
Shrek 2015 

Conflict Calendar 

YPT productions expect you to attend all 
rehearsals for which you are called. We will 
use this form to determine cast availability 
for setting the actual rehearsal schedule. 
We attempt to schedule rehearsals around 
conflicts to the extent possible.   

Please note all standing commitments, 
indicate what they are and specify any 
portion of that time you could be available. 
Also check off (in the far right column) if 
you have flexibility with each conflict. Be 
sure to include all birthdays, vacations, 
family plans, lessons, performances, 
athletic practices/games, concerts, 
religious holidays, etc., that would prevent 
you from coming to rehearsal. Triple check 
to make sure you include all conflicts! 
Attach an extra sheet or write on the back if 
you need more room for explanation. 

Conflicts must be indicated on this form at 
the time of audition to be honored. 
Recognize that accepting a role in this 
production takes priority over anything new 
that you might choose to schedule. If you 
have many conflicts throughout rehearsals, 
the Production Team may suggest that you 
wait and audition for a later show.  Please 
note that excessive conflicts may impact 
casting decisions. 

All Cast Called with No Conflicts: 
Tech Week:  November 12-18 
Performances:  November 19-22 

Shading Indicates Required Dates 

Conflict/ 
Day Date      Timeframe Time(s) Available for Rehearsal      Flexible 

EXAMPLE: 

day date 5-9pm Dance/available 6:30-9 

Week #1 

Tues Sept 22 5-9pm 

Wed Sept 23 5-9pm 

Thur Sept 24 5-9pm Required 

Week #2 

Sun Sept 27 2-5pm 

Mon Sept 28 5-9pm 

Tues Sept 29 5-9pm 

Wed Sept 30 5-9pm 

Thur Oct 1 5-9pm 

Week #3 

Sun Oct 4 2-5pm 

Mon Oct 5 5-9pm 

Tues Oct 6 5-9pm 

Wed Oct 7 5-9pm 

Thur Oct 8 5-9pm 

Week #4 

Sun Oct 11 2-5pm 

Mon Oct 12 5-9pm 

Tues Oct 13 5-9pm 

Wed Oct 14 5-9pm 

Thur Oct 15 5-9pm 

Week #5 

Sun Oct 18 2-5pm 

Mon Oct 19 5-9pm 

Tues Oct 20 5-9pm 

Wed Oct 21 5-9pm 

Thur Oct 22 5-9pm 

Week #6 

Sun Oct 25 2-5pm 

Mon Oct 26 5-9pm 

Tues Oct 27 5-9pm 

Wed Oct 28 5-9pm 

Thur Oct 29 5-9pm 

 Name 

□ I Have No Conflicts!

Conflict/ 
 Day      Date     Timeframe Time(s) Available for Rehearsal    Flexible 

Week #7 
Sun Nov 1 2-5pm 

Mon Nov 2 5-9pm 

Tues Nov 3 5-9pm 

Wed Nov 4 5-9pm 

Thur Nov 5 5-9pm 

Sat Nov 7 9am-
1pm 

Costume Parade - Required 

Week #8 

Sun Nov 8 2-5pm Run of Show - Required 

Mon Nov 9 5-9pm 

Tues Nov 10 5-9pm 

Wed Nov 11 5-9pm 

Thur Nov 12 5-9pm Final Run of Show at YPT Studio - 
Required 

Sat Nov 14 9am-
2pm 

Sitzprobe with Orchestra - 
Required 

Week #9 Tech Week 

Sun Nov 15 3-9pm Tech Week - Required 

Mon Nov 16 5-9pm Tech Week - Required 

Tues Nov 17 5-9pm Tech Week - Required 

Wed Nov 18 5-9pm Tech Week - Required 

Thur Nov 19 5-10pm Performance Date - Required 

Fri Nov 20 5-10pm Performance Date - Required 

Sat Nov 21 11am-
10pm 

Performance Date - Required 

Sun Nov 22 12-5pm Performance Date – Required 

Cast Party 

Sat Dec 5 6-9pm Cast Party at YPT 
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